�1
Power contacts
Description
For any specific power arrangement, please consult us.
UTS : Your first choice in waterproof connectors !
TRIM TRIO® connectors also offer possibilities to use or combine power contacts with the standard size
16 signal contacts into the same housing.
It offers customers to reduce the number of connectors when combining signal and high current applica-

Power contacts
UTS : Your first choice in waterproof connectors !
Ordering information
Part numbers
Contact
size
Contact
Ø
Cable
Crimp
tooling
Locator
setting
Locator
Extraction
tooling
Plating
Pin Socket Section Insulator Ø
mm mm² AWG mm
82911459NA 82911458A
#12 2.4
0.5 20
4.9 M317
2
VGE10077A 51060210924 Ag
82911461NA 82911460A 0.75-1.0 18 2
82911463NA 82911462A 1.5 16 3
82911465NA 82911464A 2.5 14 3
82911467NA 82911466A 4.0 12 4
82911459NK 82911458K
#12 2.4
0.5 20
4.9 M317
2
VGE10077A 51060210924 Au
82911461NK 82911460K 0.75-1.0 18 2
82911463NK 82911462K 1.5 16 3
82911465NK 82911464K 2.5 14 3
82911467NK 82911466K 4.0 12 4
82913601A 82913600A
#8 3.6
1.5 16
6.5 M317